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ESPANA:
Evolucion AROPE 2004-2015
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ESPANA: Evolucion
Tasa de Pobreza 2004-15 !

A
®
19,7 l ’

EAVAN

EDil Eﬂil EDiB 20,8 2[Ji1 Eﬂi? 206 20,8 Eﬂitl 22,2 22,1

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015




GALICIA
25.7%

%28.2% poncipano
5 DEASTURIAS

CASTILLA
Y LEON

» CEUTA
41.7 %

23.3%

COMUNIDAD
DE MADRID

CARYRRS"
47.6 %
‘@

MELILLA
31.8%

COMUNIDAD FORAL
DE NAVARRA

%,‘

ARAGON
17.7 %

-

CATALUNA
19.8%

263%



Mawvarra, Comunidad Foral de
Pais Vasco

Aragon

Catalurfia

Cantabria

Madrid, Com. de

Rioja, La

Castilla v Ledn
Asturias, Principado de
Galicia

Balears, llles

MNacional

Melilla

Comunitat Valenciana
Extremadura

Castilla - La Mancha
Canarias

Murcia, Region de
Ceuta

Andalucia

13,0

e AROPE

17.7
108 2015
20,9
20,5
22,1
23,3
24,2
25,7
26,3
28,6
31,8
32,9
35,2
36,7
37,9
38,8

41,7

43,2



POBLACION EN

285 285 290
RIESGO DE POBREZA 2015
25,3 25,8
217 22,1
16,7 17,1
139 144 149 151I II
@ ¥ » ¢ \@" ? o

& e A A S L G N

3 T M CC N P RN LR N Y Ol
& F g ¢ 8 ¢ \?@ & T

,ﬁ‘\ & Y N ¢ ¢ &

é\ (Jo Cb" @



POBLACION CON
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